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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 189607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated te Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Raf CC4/ASM1B000T19/Aal3

Date 11-01-2018

AN

Code . ASM
i Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5Jv 5541M Veh. Inspected SJF 8313U
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOO716 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/0172018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
|
5, General Information
Accident Date 11/01/2018 llﬂplﬂlm Date 18/01/2018
Survey held at PRIME MOTOR WORKS
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE & #01-43
SINGAPORE 417883
Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
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PRIME MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 1, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-43, SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 6747 9241 FAX: 6741 7276 HP: 9067 8767
EMAIL: primemotorworks@hotmail sq
RCB No: 53177286A

DRIVE NOW PTE LTD 15/01/2018
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#01-43

Singapore 417883 a

Accident date: 11/01/2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJF8313U TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO 1.5 '08

S/n Qty Items U/price Amount

1 1 Front Bumper Vel §291.70
2 10 Front Bumper Clip e $6.50 565005
3 1 Front Bumper Emblem Logo #— $38.10 —
4 1 Front Bumper Reinforcement = W\ $374.85 -*
5 1 Front Bumper Top Rubber s « $141.15 °
6 1 Front Bumper Centre Top Bracket /=~ $172.10 *~
7 1 Front L/H Bumper Side Retainer /e $42.55
8 1 Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp R I $374.45 %~
9 1 Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover T Jm™ $141.00%
10 1 Front L/H Bumper Spoiler (Special Nett) & . S680.00 ~
11 1 FrontL/HHead Lamp /4 d $374.45
12 1 Front L/H Fender 5. ¢ . $381.10
13 1 Front L/H Fender Cowling /= - $145.10 4
14 1 Front L/H Rim (Special Nett) .+ $680.00 ¢ /5
15 1 Front L/H Lower Arm 7 $381.80-+4
16 1 Front L/H Knuckle Arm [P 5361.20 .
17 1 Front L/H Knuckle Arm Bearing | 7 5182.25 4
18 1 Front L/H Shock Absorber | $374.40

Subtotal :- $5,201.20

6y
b



Labour charges

To remove & refit front L/H undercarriage
To check wheel alignment

To check wiring

Tuff kote

Panel beating

Spray painting

140

Subtotal :-

$380.00
$150:00 52
$60:00 =
$150:00° 5
$750:00 o~
$750.00 %

$2,240.00

Total:- $7,441.20

_"\ dsed 19226

-t f i [ =
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| 74 7T

T Consultants
o B B Pie Ltd Company Registration No. 199607 198R

51 UBILAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 308933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (D65) 62564315

Y our ref: SEMOOT716
Our ref: CC4/ASMIBO007 19/ Aeald Date: 28.03.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Dear Sm/Madam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SJF 83131

We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 18/01/2018

al the premises of M/s Prime Motor Works - Kaki Bukit and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : S§ 7.441.20

Revised Estimate Amount : 8§ 1.500.00

“Check” ltems Amount : S8 -

Total (Including Check ltems) - 88 1,500.00

Market Value : §§ -

LTA Reimbursement Value : S8 -

Nett Value : 58 -

Description of Damage: i
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Front N/S Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 4.0 days

Yours faithfully,

ADRIAN LING
Licensed Appraiser



PARF L OE Rebate Enquiry

-

l of2

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:
Owner 1D:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year;
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount;

Intended COE Rebate Details

hittps: vl lta.gov s/ ltavrl acuon enquireRebareByPublicBeforeDe..

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Company

4650M

SJF8313U

No

11 Jan 2018
TOYOTA
VIOSEAUTO
Silver

2008
INZX7636%90
MRO53HY 2305066636
80.0 kW (107 bhp)
$12,344.00

12 Jun 2008

12 Jun 2008

1

$12,344.00

Yes
11 Jun 2018

$6,172.00

1112018, 6:56 PN



PARF/TOE Rebate Enquiry https:/vrl lta.gov.sg/lta vrl/action enquireRebateBy PublicBeforeDe.

COE Expiry Date: 11 Jun 2018

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $15.600.00

COE Rebate Amount: $650.00

Total Rebate Amount: $6,822.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jan 2018

20f2 111/2018, 6:56 PN



K ALITI INSINTANTS PTE LTOHTP) = |

MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00716

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: Insured make a left turn into the main road at the yellow box hit third party vehicle. Spoken to
insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost : $1,500.00
Loss of Use: $400.00 (4days x $100) LTA ; $7.45 Total: $1.907.45 Immediate Advice with Mandate uploaded
and revised estimate for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any.
Thank you - Asher Sng (23/11/2018)




KK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TR) =

Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00716

Type
@ Question

Message
MANDATE APPROVED : (i) Settlement: Repair Cost : $1.500.00 (ji) Loss of Use max up to $240.00 (4days x $50

- $60 per day) (iil) LTA : $7.45
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PRIME MOTOR WORKS

Our Ret ' SJF8313U Block 1Kakt Bukit Avenued
#01-4)

Singspore 217883
Tel|, (63) 6747 9241
Fax (65) 67417276

Your Hef CadvES4 1M

Date .'08™ May 2018

Axa Insurance Singapore Pte Lid
8 Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Tower

Singapora 068811

Dear Sirs

RE : Accident Involving SJF8313U & SJV5541M ON 11.01.2018 Along Bendemeer Road At
09:15HRS

We are instructed by DRIVE NOW PTE LTD to claim damages and osses against you in connection
with the above-captioned road traffic accident which our clignt's vehicle SJF8313U was damaged by
vehicle SJV5541M driven by your insured at the material lime.

We are Instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligemt dnving andior
managament of the vehicle. As a resull of the accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our clienl
has been pul to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows -

1) Repair Cosls 5 1.500.00
Z2) Loss of Use for 4 days (Rental Vehicle) L 480 00
3) LTAF=es § 745

g 1,0R7 46

A copy each of the following supporting documents is enclosed -

1) Accident report of our client
2) Final repair bill
3l LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum of $1,987.45 mads paysble o us, PRIME MOTOR WORKS
in the next 14 days

PRIME MOTOR WORKS



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 7 June 2018 5:46 PM

To: 'sheila.nair@yahoo.com’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 5541M AND SJF 8313U ALONG BALASTIER ROAD ON
11/01/20148

07 JUNE 2018
S SURESH KUMAR / SHAILAJA NAIR

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM18000719/Aeal
YOUR REF : SJV 5541M
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 5541M AND SJF 8313U ALONG BALASTIER ROAD ON 11/01/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PRIME MOTOR WORKS acting on behalf of the owner of SJF 83130
against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit the Third Party
vehicle SJF 8313U. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
ashersng@|kkauto com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre The

list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



- To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s)

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or emall us at
ashersng@lkk .com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you mare effectively

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 8051
FAX B741 4108

Email: ashersng@Ikkauto.com

cc AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Mator Claims Dept)

40



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

PRIME MOTOR WORKS

kaki Bukit Avenue H
Alla 1 =01 13

Smgapore 417853

Dear S,

Accident on E”El II% $ mlr
Tnvnlving Viehicle 5!5“ u I M

Along gevclompLy Kd_ .

'We. the registered owner/duver of vehiele registration 9] Ff ﬁ)’”

have [nvolved in the above hecident.

I/'We hereby authorize PRIME MOTOR WORKS 10 commence repairs of the said vehicle
forthwith

I'We agree to assign the whole procesds of my/our comprehensivethind pany claim to vou and our
soliettir, = ~ tooaet on myeour behall i respect of (he
shove mutter. And if applicable, myiour solicitors shal ﬂuu:pl this s my/our irrevoeable suthorty o
pay i it as dectied voiprensaied divect we vond wller deduotion of dech wusis oo Soliclioe aud

client basis
I'We undertake 10 co-operime fully with you and our solicitors 10 ensure that elaim 15 successiul

I'We also authonze you to sign all discharge vouchers indemnity forms and all necessary papers m
relotion with the above eluim in my'our absence.

Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much apprecinted

Yours truly,

-

Uw ney E "HI..HMI.IT'E
[T ut?q’lam s stanp 1f applicable)

Name 'ED“_" __EE_LID

NRIC No.: NS 3“1 hm
Date: lﬂﬂ‘\"ﬂi




Assignment

To:  Prime Motor Works (Workshop)

In consideration for your agreement 10 repair my motor vehicle registration no. .U Fgﬁ 3” =
snd to defer demunding for payment of the cost of repair, Uwe the undersigned do hereby
wrevacably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our ¢laim(s) including damages, mierem,
costs and expenses (including legal costs | disbursemenis payable on 8 pany and pany hasis which
ure 10 be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts

comsultants),

I'We further confinm that payment 1o you only or 10 anv pemson authonsed by you to receve
pavment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the oblignnons by any party ol the

aforésaid proceeds of my/our claimis].
I/'We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concemed

I'We confirm that by this assignment, D'we shull not be entitled in law o receive any payment [[a
cheque is sent 1o me/us, Uwe shall retum same to the sender as l'we amvare precluded from
sccepling any phyment,

Dated this 'E dayof

w 1§

Signature

Namg :

Address + B
Witness Signature &

Witness Name - _Qw ‘1V‘-ﬁ v IVl
Witness [D : S ﬁ UJHRH | .

Witness Address




M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : 5BMO0716
INSURED : 5 SURESH KUMAR

DISCHANGE VOUCHER

We/l [DRIVE NOW PTE LTD, NRIC NG. 201534650M] hereby agree 1o accept the sum of dollars [ONE

2] H Fl LY.] [551,747 paid to
us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever king
including damages for personal injuries ano damages to property that we/l may have against the
said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of matar vehicle no, [SIV 5541M] as a

result of an accident alonz [BENDEMEER ROAD] on [11/01/2018] of which we/l were/was the
driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SIF B313U]

We/| hereby declare that the sald insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
llable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SIV 5541M)] in connection directly or
indirectly with the sald accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person|s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
heraby undortake to Indemnify AMA INEURANCE PTE LTD againct ary elaim made or to be made in

respect of this settiement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herain is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on tha part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [S1Y 5541M].

Dated this i g 2018

Claimant’s Signature

MNRIC no ./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address :
Telephane No. 9[49 i """jj ‘1_'{.' f‘]

Witness's Name :

Witness's Signature

T \x e:iw_\fr Chw[f

AXA insurance Pte L (Compeny Rog. ho, Z899033 00w

B Sharton Way, 82401 AXA Tawer, Singapore 0EB511

Custoener Certre #2101

Teli ~E5 G580 4888 Fax -85 6338 2522 Wetslle www.isa com &




PRIME MOTOR WORKS
BLOCK 1. KAK|I BUKIT AVENLE 6, #31-43 SINGAFPCRE 47382
TEL: 6747 €247 FAX GFA1 7270 HF 90&7 8767
EMAIL: primemotcrworks Exhomall.sg
ROR Yo AUTTT2HGA

TAX INVOICE

ARA Inaurance Singaperc Pte Lid Invaice No FRIMCO100%-003
8 Shenton Way, Date : 08-May-18
#B1-01,
Singapore 068811 Date of Accident  : 11-lan-18
Vehicle No. SJFB313U
Client : DRIVE NOW PTE LTD Model Type Toyota Vios
Descriptions Amount
Lump Sum Repalr Cost 1.500.00
[ Total | 1,500.00

SIN DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY



Recespt hups://vil.in.gov.sga/vil/acton/completePayment?’FUNCTION .

Land Transport Authormry

Land Transport Autharity
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Hegistration No, - M4-0008520-2
Prinl DateuTima : 11 Jan 2018 / 12:08:45
Receipl DateMime : 11 Jan 2018/ 12:00:45
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. . ITNET-00000-180111-000797

Pravious Recslpt No.

S/N ltem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (5§) (5%) (5%)

Resull of Insurance Enguiry - SJVS541M
Asal 11 Jan 2018/08:15:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
L Insurance Enguiry - SJVE541M

t. Enguiry Fes .00 048 7.48
2018011 1120826761475

Sub-Total T.00 0.49 T.48
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.48 740
Rounding Differance 0.04
Tatal Amount Payable 745
Paid By

20180111120832647 m’:‘;:’;’:;ﬁs . 745
Total 745
Cash Change 000
Tendored Amount 7.45
Excess Refundabls Amownt 000

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Pleasa ansure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment sarvice
provider / financlal institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered vaid and late fee

may apply.

Print Recaipt | DKJ Save as POF I

lofl 11/12018, 12:10 PM



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: SJV 5541M {Insd veh)| Modal: TOYOTA VIOS
SJF 83130 {TP veh]
Date of Accident: [11/01/2018
Global Sum Settlement ] | [ 1 Yes [X] No
Repair Estimale 5 _7.44120
Final Repair Cost 5 1.500.00
Loss of Use $ " 24000 4days at $60 00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 days
LTA J GlA Search Fee -5 T 4q
Others: [ Sl D_UD]
Final Settlement Sum 1,747 45

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?
below)

[1 YES [X]

NO  (Kindly indicate

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability 100 (%e)

B} For GlA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability; (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

Assassad Liability (")
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whare BOLA does nol appiy.

(%)

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |PRIME MOTOR W{)R;S - 1,747 45
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 28NM22018
LKK Auto Consullants Pta Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Uti Industrial Park. Singapore 408933

TEL 6258 1561 FAX: 6255 4315

Reg No: 18960716BR GST Reg Mo 18-8607198-R

Affilintod to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1B000T 18/Aeal3q2
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068511 me: SO MIMIIM"INI"
ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH _ Code: ASM
: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJV 5541M Veh. Inspected SJF 83130
Policy No. GA167080 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SAMDOT16 Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition '
Make & Model TOYOTAVIOS c.c 1497
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. MROS3HY9305066636 Colour SILVER
Odometer 228341 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[185/80 R15 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[185/60 R15 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [185/60 R15 BRIDGESTONE & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 185/60 R15 BRIDGESTONE & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. ]
- General Information
Accident Date  11/01/2018 Inspection Date 18/01/2018
Survey held at FRIME MOTOR WORKS
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b, Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




I L7l

TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ava 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Reg No: 198607108R GST Reg. No. 19-96507198-R Page No. 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO, SJF 8313U
- Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition wm:-p"[;n "‘{‘,"}
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|[FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 291.70 291.70
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIP @56.50 (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY B85.00 30.00
1|FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM LOGO (CONMSISTENT) NECESSARY 38.10 35.10
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY J74 8BS -
1|FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 141.15 -
1|FRONT BUMPER CENTRE TOP BRACKET (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 17210 -
1|FRONT L'H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 42 55 42 55
1|FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 374 .45
1|FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 141.00
1|FRONT L/H HEAD LAMP ([CONSISTENT) CuTt 74 .45 374 .45
1|FRONT L/H FENDER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 381.10
LABOUR
1|FRONT L/H FENDER COWLING (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 14510
1|FRONT L/H LOWER ARM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 381.80
1|FRONT L/H KNUCKLE ARM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 38120 -
1|FRONT L/H KNUCKLE ARM BEARING (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 182.25 a
1|FRONT L/H SHOCK ABSORBER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 374 .40 -
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -184.20
3.841.20 582 60
SPECIAL NETT [TEMS
1|FRONT L/H BUMPER SPOILER (SN} CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 680.00 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT L/H RIM (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT B80.00 400.00
1,360.00 400.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT L/'H UNDERCARRIAGE. NOT NECESSARY 380.00
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT 150.00 B0.00
TO CHECK WIRING. 60.00 30.00
TUFF KOTE 150.00 30.00
PAMNEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 750.00 300.00

L/H FENDER AND FRONT L/H BUMPER SPOILER

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18000719/Aea3q2




y L5 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Al B BB 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 4085933
o"f—. TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg Mo 190607188R GST Reg Mo 18-9607158-R Page No. 2 of 2
mate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition | Est
Qty ption Workshop (§)) ($)
SPRAY PAINTING 750.00 500.00
2.240.00 840.00
GRAND TOTAL T7.441.20 1.922.!&&
7

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) . '

Z
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18000719/Aea3g2

% g‘
ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M MATA|

Licensed Appralser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- Thia Repan |s msde solely fod the uas and benalil of the Cllent named on the fronl page of this Repon
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